
Republic of Botswana

 

 

TENDER

TENDERING PROCEDURES

TENDER NOTICE and

INVITATION TO TENDER

 

 

Tender Ref No.

 

A SERVICES CONTRACT FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF PRIVATE SECURITY SERVICES TO SEROWE

DISTRICT HEALTH MANAGEMENT TEAM (DHMT) HEALTH FACILITIES

 

 Tender offers are invited for provision of security services by a private security company to Serowe

DHMT Health Facilities for 24 months.

 The Procuring Department is Department of Clinical Services.

 This tender is reserved to wholly owned citizen service providers.

 The physical address for collection of tender documents is:

Serowe DHMT Supplies Office No 208.

Tender documents may be collected during working hours from 0800hrs to 1230hrs and 1400hrs to

1600hrs on weekdays with effect from Monday 24 February /2014. The tender will also be

published on the Botswana Government Gazette.

 A non-refundable deposit of P250.00 payable by cash in favour of the Government of Botswana is

required to collect the tender documents. Payment can be made at Serowe Revenue Office.

 Telephonic, Fax, Telex or e-mail tender will NOT be accepted.

 Queries relating to the issue of these documents should be made seven (7) days before the tender

closing date may be addressed to Mr Seithamo at Tel No 4630412, Fax No 4630202

All responses clarifications/ queries shall be in writing and communicated to all the bidders. Where

appropriate tender amendments will be issued.

 The closing time for receipt of tender offers is 1000hrs on 24 March 2014. Late tender offers

will not be accepted

 One (1) original and five (5) copies of the Tender documents MUST be delivered and deposited

on the tender box located Supplies Office No. 208, Serowe, Botswana. Tender documents are to

be received not later than 1000hrs on 24 March 2014 in sealed envelope clearly marked “Tender

No:CD/DATC/SDHMT/1/2014-16

 

 

 

There will a clarification meeting on 00/00/2011 at Sekgoma Memorial Hospital Conference

Room at 1000hrs.

 

The Public Procurement and Asset Disposal Board’s Standardised Conditions of Tender apply to this

procurement, for which all the applicable Tender Data is contained in the tender documents.

 

Notwithstanding anything in the foregoing, the Government of Botswana is not bound to accept the lowest

or any tender offer.

 

_______________________________

                                                        T.  Seithamo

Secretary, District Adjudication Tender Committee

                                             DA- Serowe

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref No. ________ Page of 

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•




